ISO 9001:2015 CERTIFIED
S E C T IO N  4 :    TUBE  PLUGS
(713) 941-3797 • Toll Free: (800) 456-8721
w w w . U S A I n d u s t r i e s . c o m
IN-STOCK ITEMS
SHIP SAME DAY
TP-3
SNAP IT® JR continued
Plug #
Plug Range  -
Tube ID
IN. (mm)
Pin Length
IN. (mm)
Brush Kit Positioner Pull Rod
Channel Head
Pull Rod
JR - 471 - “< >” 0.472 - 0.515 (11.99 - 13.08) 1.63 (41.4) JRA - 471 - “[ ]” PP-471
I CHPRA - “{ }” - I
JR - 491 - “< >” 0.492 - 0.540 (12.50 - 13.72) 1.67 (42.4) JRA - 491 - “[ ]” PP-491
JR - 512 - “< >” 0.513 - 0.562 (13.03 - 14.27) 1.59 (40.3) JRA - 512 - “[ ]” PP-512
JR - 524 - “< >” 0.525 - 0.585 (13.34 - 14.86) 1.28 (32.5) JRA - 524 - “[ ]” PP-524
JR - 555 - “< >” 0.556 - 0.616 (14.12 - 15.65) 1.40 (35.6) JRA - 555 - “[ ]” PP-555
JR - 584 - “< >” 0.585 - 0.649 (14.86 - 16.48) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 584 - “[ ]” PP-584
II CHPRA - “{ }” - II
JR - 621 - “< >” 0.622 - 0.689 (15.80 - 17.50) 1.57 (39.9) JRA - 621 - “[ ]” PP-621
JR - 649 - “< >” 0.650 - 0.713 (16.51 - 18.11) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 649 - “[ ]” PP-649
JR - 670 - “< >” 0.671 - 0.740 (17.04 - 18.80) 1.66 (42.2) JRA - 670 - “[ ]” PP-670
JR - 712 - “< >” 0.713 - 0.777 (18.11 - 19.74) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 712 - “[ ]” PP-712
JR - 735 - “< >”  0.736 - 0.810 (18.69 - 20.57) 1.68 (42.7) JRA - 735 - “[ ]” PP-735
JR - 774 - “< >” 0.775 - 0.838 (19.69 - 21.29) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 774 - “[ ]” PP-774
III CHPRA - “{ }” - III
JR - 804 - “< >” 0.805 - 0.890 (20.45 - 22.61) 1.7 (43.2) JRA - 804 - “[ ]” PP-804
JR - 837 - “< >” 0.838 - 0.902 (21.29 - 22.91) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 837 - “[ ]” PP-837
JR - 853 - “< >” 0.854 - 0.949 (21.69 - 24.10) 1.72 (43.7) JRA - 853 - “[ ]” PP-853
JR - 899 - “< >” 0.900 - 0.963 (22.86 - 24.46) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 899 - “[ ]” PP-899
JR - 919 - “< >” 0.920 - 1.019 (23.37 - 25.88) 1.76 (44.7) JRA - 919 - “[ ]” PP-919
JR - 962 - “< >” 0.963 - 1.027 (24.46 - 26.09) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 962 - “[ ]” PP-962
JR - 979 - “< >” 0.980 - 1.079 (24.89 - 27.41) 1.82 (46.2) JRA - 979 - “[ ]” PP-979
JR - 1024 - “< >” 1.025 - 1.088 (26.04 - 27.64) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 1024 - “[ ]” PP-1024
JR - 1054 - “< >” 1.055 - 1.156 (26.80 - 29.31) 1.90 (48.3) JRA - 1054 - “[ ]” PP-1054
JR - 1087 - “< >” 1.088 - 1.152 (27 .65 - 29.26) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 1087 - “[ ]” PP-1087
JR - 1103 - “< >” 1.104 - 1.203 (28.04 - 30.56) 1.90 (48.3) JRA - 1103 - “[ ]” PP-1103
JR - 1149 - “< >” 1.150 - 1.213 (29.21 - 30.81) 1.32 (35.5) JRA - 1149 - “[ ]” PP-1149
JR - 1171 - “< >” 1.172 - 1.270 (29.77 - 32.26) 2.00 (50.8) JRA - 1171 - “[ ]” PP-1171
JR - 1212 - “< >” 1.213 - 1.336 (30.81 - 33.93) 2.00 (50.8) JRA - 1212 - “[ ]” PP-1212
“< >”
Substitute the suffix “< >” with the following material
code: C - carbon steel, S - 316 stainless steel, B - brass,
Y - Cr/Moly, M - monel, K - 90/10 CuNi, J - 70/30 CuNi.
Other materials available.
“[ ]”
For brass, copper, or copper-nickel tubes add the suffix -
LD to the Brush Kit Tube Preparation Brushes
“{ }”
Channel Head Pull Rod Assemblies are available in 2’, 4’, or
6’ lengths. Insert the appropriate # for the length required.
WHEN ORDERING, SPECIFY:
•   Tube ID or OD and bwg/wall thickness
•   Material
•   Maximum temperature and pressure
•   The type of tube or tube sheet joint
 (rolled, welded, etc.)
•  # of Brush Kits required
•  If Pull Rod, Channel Head Pull Rod or
 Plug Positioner is needed
•  Quantity
• Delivery Date
Vent tube using our One
Rev tool (see page HE-43)